
Particulars 
Commencement of Industrial 
Training (Technical training) 

Industrial Training (Technical 
Training) 

Conduct of Classes 

School of Pharmacy & Technology Management, Shirpur Campus 

Academic Calendar 2016- 2017 

B.Pharm. & B.Pharm + MBA (Pharma Tech.)

SEMESTER I I III IV I VII (04.07.2016 - 26.11.2016) 

Pro2ram Start Date 

B.Pharm. JV year (2013 - 17 Batch) 11 May 2016 (Wed) 

B.Pharm + MBA (Pharma. Tech) IV 
16 May 2016 (Mon) 

year (2013 - 18 Batch)

B.Pharm + MBA (Pharma. Tech) I ,

II, III, & JV year , B.Pharm. JI & III 04 Jul 2016 (Mon) 

year

(Orientation of first year on first day of the session) 

Technical Training submission 
B.Pharm + MBA (Pharma. Tech) IV

!year (2013 - 18 Batch)

Conduct of Classes B.Pharm. IV year (2013 - 17 Batch)

Technical Training submission B.Pharm. IV year (2013 - I 7 Batch)

Technical Training Viva 
B.Pharm + MBA (Pharma. Tech) JV
year (2013 - I 8 Batch)

Technical Training Viva B.Pharm. IV year (2013 - 17 Batch)

Conduct of Classes B.Pharm. I year

(Orientation of first year on first day of the session) 

Diwali Vaca-tion 

Term End Exam 

CAP Round 

Q�A.�b�ande 
Associate Dean 

SPTM Shirpur Campus 

B.Pharm + MBA (Pharma. Tech) I

II, III & IV year , B.Pharm. I,ll, lil &
IV year
B.Pharm + MBA (Pharma. Tech) I ,

II, III & IV year , B.Pharm. I,ll, IJI &

IV year
B.Pharm + MBA (Pharma. Tech) I ,

II, III & IV year , B.Pharm. l,II, III & 
IV vear 

Mr. Ashok Giri 

Deputy Registrar (Academics) 

NMIMS Shirpur Campus 

08 Jul 2016 (Fri) 

21 Jul 2016 (Thu) 

25 Jul 2016 (Mon) 

13 Jul 2016 (Wed) 

29 Jul 2016 (Fri) 

18 Jul 2016 (Mon) 

27 Oct 2016 (Thu) 

07 Nov 2016 (Mon) 

10 Nov 2016 (Thu) 

-�
Dr. R. S. Gaud 

Director 

NMIMS Shirpur Campus 

End Date 

19 Jul 2016 (Tue) 

15 Jun 2016 (Wed) 

. .

27 Oct 2016 (Thu) 

08 Jul 2016 (Fri) 

27 Oct 2016 (Thu) 

25 Jul 2016 (Mon) 

16 Jul 2016(Sat) 

I 
30 Jul 2016 (Sat) .. 

27 Oct 2016 (Thu) 

05 Nov 2016 (Sat) 

26 Nov 2016 (Sat) 

30 Nov 2016 (Wed) 




